Elba

ELBA 15467

ELBA 15468

ELBA 15469

ELBA 15470

ELBA 15471

ELBA 15472

ELBA 15473

ELBA 15474

ELBA 15475

ELBA 15476

ELBA 15477

Box # New Box #
BOX 1 1
BOX 2 2
BOX 3 3
BOX 4 4
BOX 5 5
BOX 6 6
BOX 7 7
BOX 8 8
BOX 9 9
BOX 10 10
BOX 1-8 11

Barcode

31275058547549

31275048850045

31275058547523

31275048910575

31275058547515

31275058547341

31275048910922

31275048913215

31275058547556

31275048788549

31275048940804

New Barcode

Box Type

BANKERS BOX

BANKERS BOX

BANKERS BOX

BANKERS BOX

BANKERS BOX

BANKERS BOX

BANKERS BOX

BANKERS BOX

BANKERS BOX

ARCHIVAL BOX

BANKERS BOX

H

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

16.5

16.5

16.5

16.5

16.5

16.5

16.5

16.5

16.5

32

16.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

125

12.5

12.5

125

125

125

24

12.5

Location

FL2-RM230-JE-6-A

FL2-RM230-JE-6-A

FL2-RM230-JE-6-A

FL2-RM230-JE-6-A

FL2-RM230-JE-6-A

FL2-RM230-JE-6-A

FL2-RM230-JE-6-A

FL2-RM230-JE-6-A

FL2-RM230-JE-6-A

FL2-RM230-1E-5-B

FL2-RM230-JE-6-A

New Location

Notes



Elba

ELBA 15478

ELBA 15479

ELBA 15480

ELBA 15481

ELBA 15482

ELBA 15679

ELBA 15483

ELBA 15484

ELBA 15485

ELBA 15486

ELBA 15487

Box #

BOX 2-8

BOX 3-8

BOX 4-8

BOX 5-8

BOX 6-8A

BOX 6-8B

BOX 7-8

BOX 8-8

GIL MACHADO BOX 1-
8

GIL MACHADO BOX 2-
8

GIL MACHADO BOX 3-
8

\New Box # Barcode

12

13

14

15

16a

16b

17

18

19

20

21

31275058547507

31275048910955

31275058547564

31275058547358

31275048850292

31275048850763

31275058547366

31275058547614

31275058547598

31275058547580

31275058547572

New Barcode

Box Type

BANKERS BOX

BANKERS BOX

BANKERS BOX

BANKERS BOX

BANKERS BOX

BANKERS BOX

BANKERS BOX

BANKERS BOX

BANKERS BOX

BANKERS BOX

BANKERS BOX

H

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

16.5

16.5

16.5

16.5

16.5

16.5

16.5

16.5

16.5

16.5

16.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

125

12.5

12.5

125

125

12.5

12.5

125

Location

FL2-RM230-JE-6-A

FL2-RM230-JE-6-A

FL2-RM230-JE-6-A

FL2-RM230-JE-6-A

FL2-RM230-JE-6-A

FL2-RM230-JE-6-A

FL2-RM230-JE-6-A

FL2-RM230-JE-6-A

FL2-RM230-JE-6-A

FL2-RM230-JE-6-A

FL2-RM230-JE-6-A

New Location

Notes



Elba

ELBA 15488

ELBA 15489

ELBA 15490

ELBA 15491

ELBA 15492

ELBA 15493

Box #

GIL MACHADO BOX 4-

8

GIL MACHADO BOX 5-

8

GIL MACHADO BOX 6-

8

GIL MACHADO BOX 7-

8

GIL MACHADO BOX 8-

8

UNNUMBERED BOX

MARKED "7 SCRIPTS"

\New Box # Barcode

22

23

24

25

26

31275058547606

31275058547531

31275058547325

31275058547333

31275058547374

27 NO USC BARCODE

New Barcode

Box Type

BANKERS BOX

BANKERS BOX

BANKERS BOX

BANKERS BOX

BANKERS BOX

BANKERS BOX

H

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.25

16.5

16.5

16.5

16.5

16.5

16.75

12.5

12.5

12.5

125

12.5

13.25

Location

FL2-RM230-JE-6-A

FL2-RM230-JE-6-A

FL2-RM230-JE-6-A

FL2-RM230-JE-6-A

FL2-RM230-JE-6-A

FL2-RM230-JE-6-A

New Location

Notes



